
No. 
oapaelij 2e2.Hot ain ove n Goith digital tomp 

9G3.Vaeum pump teoilh umol Cantaiarn Tarson 
Boros | 264. Hard qlas tost tube 

265. Aip condonen (oi1h oiamp 

26G.Storpen oask 
267.|Suction iltening 

Jtem Nono 

266 oith Burhnes unnol 200m 

269.Melhno point bath 
27o. oniu so 

271 

272. Dyen 
9z9. oppen Qalopi molo 

4225 

226. 

ak .tod 

moohino 
Papen hronato ga phy se 

22%. 

299 

( nesim ja0. (id, ohat 

245.Suaenie acid fon analysis 
EMPARTAAOS 

277.Dt+)- Gluoo se, anhydsown (koxte 

|6se) fo analt is 
972.Benoic aoid EMP1RA 9 

M279.Salieylie a oid for analygis 
EMPARTA'Ao 

280. Ail,no foe ynihenis 
eynhu 221. N, N- Din elhylGmino 

222.enzaldo hyde sor 34sihe cis 

289.0hlonosr E MpLURA f) 

224.Ntrohon2ene tor analysis 
EMPApTAARs 

4,1 (4)- Tarfanio aeid I MPURAerok 

botoh/Mako 

Sodinn hydog un oarhonto 
|4or anolyiEIEAf 

Cehitl? 
To1lon' Praenl 

A eotie arid qlaeial 99 
1007 EMPL UrA) 

99 

EI 

iho 

phillips 

Docal 

9 

1 

A 

Guarnti 

4 x 5oo 

l2 x 5ao4 

1 x 5 Ao m 

1 x |G0 ML 

26100 

340 

25 0 

295 

3500 

8500 

|1168 

10 0 

13&0 

2440 

430 

420 

640 

630 

370 

670 

300 

350 

23 60 

700 

340 

J34o 

3660o 

Tot a 

2660b 

9720 

7500 

2950 

G740 
179 0G 

1|685 

2760 

480 

1940 

1480 

670 

640 

630 

300 

350 

2300 

340 

680 

Jnyai ee lo.pplicr No m 

elenu 12/12-i 
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NO. Item Nane 

2912, 4- imitrophenyhydnazine Puro 
2023odium Nit riBo EMPluRAe 
293. B-. Napthot on syntho nis 
94 ine ohlonids dy E MPIU PA ® (Anhydaous 

295.|Lead dioride o7. AR/AS 
29<4Poiastium hydnoxi pelots EMPLURA 
294.Tin (motal) EMp1URAO 
293. Cappan (m) sultate pe ntahydote tor cnalysis 

295.|Jedine ne ubimed 
300. anbon te tnaehlo ride 

-
301. Pota sium iodide EMPLURA 

-902 Sodium hiosulfate prntabydo F MPIURAD 
H03.Staeh soubls foe analyis t MPAPA 
M304.Pota ssiun dieheb mate EMPLURA 

EMPARTAAe 

305.Su Ifusie aoid about g7. EMPLURA 
306.| HydrToehtorio acid ab otut 374. fop analysi 

EMPBARTAos 

307. Aectie aoid qlaeial g9- 160 EMPLURA 
go.Sadium hydaovide pelloto (iors ehb aido) tor 

319. 

305.0xalio aoid d1hydnalo MPlURA 
310. 1elhyl aoriat dore ynths nis 
91. Maqn9 2iun eanbonale (iqht EMPLURA ) 
212.Potassiun ohloide E MP1URA 

0atoh4alko 
Menok 

316. A vom on'um chlonide MPLURA 
317-|Ammonium Hycoonide 

AR 

Sodium Danbsnao anhyoaco ua FMPL URAD 
914. E DTA) Gihylene dia mine toanaaeoi io aoid oaleiun 
ss. Ai sodium colt dihydsats fon analysis fMpAvTA 
g15.| iphonylanine -4- sul¥onie aeid banium cof! 

on anolyis EMPARTA 

q19.Stver NitRate LMPURA atra Puno AR 
919. Ammoniurn iponT) sulphaio henahydnato 
396phono for analis E MPARTA AOg 
321.Nit obenzene for analysis f MeARTAAe t 

Guanity 

X180 

92501 

Y25 1 

1x 5 00 m 

12959 

Roto ( 

280 

550 

550 

23 

|470 

2280 

6000 

3890 

190 

1440 

998 

32 C 

370 

360 

I320 

I66D 

330 

320 

5410 
250 

Totat 

1120 

290 

290 
1920 

|470 

9980 

T640 

1440 

2020 

320 

1920 

210 

336 

930 

S 410 

No, 

sse/e1 20/12-19 
Suprlipn Nane 
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.NO 

329.N apthalene 99. 

228, 

Iem 

894.Gonz al da hydea for synthtbis 
a25, So di um aoe tate anhy dnous EMPLURne 
g26. 8alieyle aeid fon analysis EMPA RTA AeS 
327. Benzoy| ehlorida fon analysis tMEPAE1"Aeg 

E rioehome bloaek T (e.1.14445)indieato 
4on analsis E MPARTAAes 

399. Maq nenium suifatr ho pla hydnat foe analysis 
g90.imothgyoxime EMPIURA ® 

335. 

eno! heoide for analysis EMPART AeS 

Anmo niun Nioke! ulphate hoxahydnate 987. AR 
392. Hydnoqen pen oxiae 302. fon analysis FMRARTÁ 
833.obalt () Nitoat haahyate EMPLUR 

33 4. A mmonum Qan bnat 

Name 

396. xolie aRid 

999. 

940. 

Mohp Salt, Ameniun in on () )ulphatr 
henahy dat: EMeWÄ 

937 Potaium Ôxaate di-pota siun oxalato 
monshy dsato EMPLURA 

998. Potaium dioheomata 

Methy alcb hod 
Aoetens 

Paze 

enteh Male 

Loba 
Mero 

L 

14 

Quantily Rate (Rs) 

1x 5s0 q 
2 X 5 0A 

2X5O 

|560 

2x16L 

2 560 

2*504 
22.5 4 

A50 

630 

445 

795 

360 

380 
590 

220 

340 

370 

360 

1260 

To tal 

80 

1260 

870 
795 
870 

360 

380 

1180 

1640 

740 

1440 

5 70 

Q020 

2520 

Invojee No. 

9se/eL 20/18-19| 

Offic 

Supplian Namu 

SS 

GG.D.C. Ranibandh 
Rayara, Bankura, 722135 

Head of Chemistry 

Deg 
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SL N0. 

02 

03. 

O8. 

41. 

42. 
13. 

14. 

15. 

17. 

18 

19. 

20. 

21 

22. 

23. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

3. 

32 

Item Name 

Beone 
Beoue 

Beken 
Conical flasK Ao0 m 

Burete 

volumetic flask 250 ml 

PiPete 

Volumeie flasK 

Burrnn 

TiPod 

Burete 

funnel 
wipe 

Blow 
Monte 

"Tengs 

\00ml. 
50 m. 

2. 

0Stusal 

50 m 

Abesto centend wie 
Asbests Board 

Double 

25 ml 

Stond 

Tabe 

Diatal 

Stond 
Ring 

Digitl 

Gange 

wash Bottle 

Iee tray 
water 

pipe 
Pastel 

APPauty 

Bunette cl, Amp 

S00 m 

Goth 

DIGITAL PH METER (EI Mod) 

Digital Conducttvity meter 

Salogmometer 

500m 

ViBcometen 

IE Mauen Refoigerrator 42L 

GGonge 

Door Retgertorn': 

Lamp 
weiging 
Potentioneter 

Machine 

Pye- i3 

untita 

25 Pe 
25 P 

25 Pe 

25 Pe 
25 Pc 
25 pe 
15 Pc 

20 Pe 

20 P 

20 Pe 

20p 

30 pe 

10 p 
30 P 

20 Pe 
20 P 

20pe 
02 p 

02 Pe 

10p 

Rate (KS ) 

53|F 
28- S 

212-40f 

3304 
2957 

53f 
06 2 0f 

29 sof 
35 40f 

59} 

3540f 

28320+ 
59F 

472} 
5900+ 

2006°F 

413t 

33040+ 
2140f 

4130f 

"Total (ea) 

L623+ 
4062} 

3S40 

S310} 
8260f 
7375f 

7965 
2124+ 

3s4} 

708 

42484 
3S4of 
5664t 

180 
2360} 

254ot 
401201 
37760f 

826 
4S34} 

33 04of 
2140f 
17t00f 

4130t 
28320} 

Jhvoia No 

3039 

2040 

2 

n 

3041 

3042 

3041 

Supp(iep Nome 

Cou ta wnoiusole Corsuts 
e-opepahve Seciet Ltd. 
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